Tiroler Grauviehzuchtverband
Ausstellung Pfunds 23.04.2017

Ergebnisliste

Ausstellungsgruppe

Ra. KI.
Stiere

1 lla
2 lla
3 lla
Kihe |

1 la
2 la
3 la
4 la
5 la
6 la
7 la
8 la
9 la
Kuhe 11
1 la
2 la
3 la
4 la
5 la
6 la
Kuhe 11
1 la
2 la
3 la
4 la
5 la
6 la
7 Ib
8 Ib
9 Ib
Kihe IV
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Sta.

1
2
3

12
17
13
8

9

18
10
14
11

32
27
30
25
26
31

48
39
42
41
40
46
43
44
45

Nam

Dino
Gaspar
Ninos

Blume
Silber
Eiche
Heidi
Sonne
Enzi
Enzian
Glitzer
Lena

Fani
Berta
Fiona
Sara
Belinda
Hanna

Luzia
Sindy
Flema
Laura
Biene
Greta
Sissi
Monalisa
Molli

Vater

Dinelo
Gemus
Niclus

Artano-btv
Dissu
Dionus
Starus
Diober
Fezem
Segani
Nimil
Sterus

Semer
Fezem
Sekos
Fezem
Fektor
Nubus

Artan
Numori
Semmian
Serger
Dichulo
Semmian
Serger
Dinelo
Dimos

Tierhalter

Stadelwieser Oswald
File Georg
Stadelwieser Oswald

File Georg

Gebhart Stefan
Stadelwieser Oswald
Gebhart Stefan
Knabl Friedolin

File Georg

Rietzler Hansjorg
Mark Werner

Kofler Elmar

Rietzler Hansjorg
File Georg
Stadelwieser Oswald
Wille Christian

Senn Arnold

Senn Arnold

Larcher Margit/werner
Schweighofer Edwin
Gebhart Stefan

Wille Christian

File Georg

Wille Christian
Wohlfarter Armin
Spiss Heinrich
Schmid Christoph

Verein

Birkach
Fliess
Birkach

Fliess
Fliess
Birkach
Fliess
Fliess
Fliess
Ried I. O.
Birkach
Toesens

Ried I. O.
Fliess
Birkach
Fliess
Birkach
Birkach

Ried I. O.
Fliess
Fliess
Fliess
Fliess
Fliess
Fliess
Paznaun
Fliess

SEITE1VON 4



Ausstellungsgruppe

Ra. KI. Sta. Nam Vater
1 la 56 Elli Festo
2 la 61 Gina Darold
3 la 60 Dora Daberus
4 la 55 Blume Artos

5 la 54 Britta Nuco

6 Ib 63 Mona Dichuso
7 Ib 58 Linde Setho
8 Ib 59 Franzi Fader
Kihe V

1 la 73 Hanni Senzus
2 la 77 Maika Nurus
3 la 71 Neta Fezem
4 Ib 69 Uschi Darold
5 Ib 72 Susi Dinelo
6 Ib 74 Tamara Fezem
7 Ib 75 Leda Otinus
8 Ib 78 Bliaml Diokus
Kihe MK |

1 la 84 *enzian Dichulo
2 la 86 *betty Nuco

3 Ib 88 *lotte Festo
4 Ilb 95 *sissi Camilo
5 lla 96 Eva Orcus
Erstlingskihe |

1 la 104 Berta Dichulo
2 la 110 Rose Antavis
3 la 107 Blume Nurus
4 la 112 Gams Antavis
5 la 111 Lotte Antavis
6 la 106 Blume Gemus
7 la 105 Rolle Diokus
8 Ib 109 Reserl Antavis
9 Ib 114 Elke Sethis
10 Ib 102 Gusti Dinelo
11 lla 108 Mareserl Diomag
Erstlingskiihe 11

1 la 123 Elina Sekos
2 la 124 Heidi Serboss
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Tierhalter

Rietzler Hansjorg
Stadelwieser Oswald
Spiss Heinrich
Larcher Margit/werner
Buchhammer Stefan
Larcher Margit/werner
Wohlfarter Armin
Spiss Otmar

Larcher Margit/werner
Halbeis Reinhard
Kneringer Erwin
Stadelwieser Oswald
Stadelwieser Oswald
Stadelwieser Oswald
Siegele Artur

File Georg

Hangl Hans-peter
Hangl Hans-peter
Pedross Lienhard
Streng Johann
Streng Johann

Achenrainer Herbert
Stadelwieser Oswald
Stadelwieser Oswald
Stadelwieser Oswald
Regensburger Sighard
Achenrainer Marco
Stadelwieser Oswald
Larcher Margit/werner
Wohlfarter Armin
Stadelwieser Oswald
Spiss Michael

Halbeis Reinhard
Wille Christian

Verein

Ried I. O.
Birkach
Paznaun
Ried I. O.
Faggen
Ried I. O.
Fliess
Fliess

Ried I. O.
Ried I. O.
Toesens
Birkach
Birkach
Birkach
Paznaun
Fliess

Nauders
Nauders
Greit
Fliess
Fliess

Uebersachsen
Birkach
Birkach
Birkach
Birkach
Paznaun
Birkach
Ried I. O.
Fliess
Birkach
Fliess

Ried I. O.
Fliess
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Ausstellungsgruppe

Ra. KI. Sta. Nam Vater Tierhalter Verein

3 la 125 Mina Dinelo Gebhart Stefan Fliess

4 Ib 126 Econex Wohlfarter Armin Fliess

5 Ib 127 Baron Koéhle Gerhard Birkach
6 Ib 121 Stela Econex Thoni Peter Greit

7 Ib 131 Mia Nurus Schmid Gebhard/nadine Fliess

8 Ib 120 Nelly Diolinus Westreicher Georg Greit

9 Ib 122 Trixi Senat Kneringer Erwin Toesens
Kalbinnen |

1 Ib 144 Fader Achenrainer Herbert Uebersachsen
2 Ib 146 Edle Artakus Halbeis Reinhard Ried I. O.
3 Ib 147 Luna Gemus Achenrainer Bernhard Uebersachsen
4 lla 139 Kranzl Nugan Wachter Oskar Greit

5 lla 141 Stixi Sekolos Mark Robert Pfunds

6 lla 137 Diokus Achenrainer Herbert Uebersachsen
7 lla 143 Artakus Kneringer Erwin Toesens
8 lla 138 Antavis Stadelwieser Oswald Birkach
9 lla 142 Bastus Hangl Franz Pfunds
10 lla 148 Fader Kofler EImar Toesens
Kalbinnen I

1 Ib 155 Alma Ferri Gebhart Stefan Fliess

2 Ib 157 Elena Fezem Halbeis Reinhard Ried I. O.
3 Ib 156 Abendstern Antinelo Schweighofer Edwin Fliess

4 lla 161 Antavis Stadelwieser Oswald Birkach
5 lla 163 Antinelo Senn Arnold Birkach
6 Ila 158 Antavis Stadelwieser Oswald Birkach
7 Ila 159 Antavis Stadelwieser Oswald Birkach
8 Ilb 162 Antavis Stadelwieser Oswald Birkach
Kalbinnen |11

1 Ib 183 Emilia Fezem Halbeis Reinhard Ried I. O.
2 Ib 180 Reckli Nuselo Knabl Friedolin Fliess

3 Ib 178 Serboss File Georg Fliess

4 lla 172 Artakus Hangl Franz Pfunds

5 lla 179 Artos Stadelwieser Oswald Birkach
6 lla 181 Artiz Spiss Otmar Fliess

7 lla 176 Antinelo Senn Arnold Birkach
8 lla 182 Antavis Mark Werner Birkach
9 lla 177 Nugan Larcher Margit/werner Ried I. O.
10 lla 174 Antavis Kdéhle Gerhard Birkach
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Ausstellungsgruppe

Ra. KI. Sta. Nam
Kalbinnen 1V

1 Ib 190

2 Ib 191 Sora
3 Ib 200 Fanda
4 Ib 192 Elke
5 lla 193

6 Ila 199 Flora
7 lla 196

8 lla 194

9 Ila 197 Elli
10 Ila 198 Liena
11 Ila 195

12 Ila 189 Rosalie
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Vater

Antanus
Serboss
Dinorus
Artakus
Fader
Fader
Nuselo
Serio
Serio
Diomus
Nugan
Baruso

Tierhalter

Larcher Margit/werner
Knabl Friedolin
Spiss Otmar

Halbeis Reinhard
Buchhammer Stefan
Mair Werner
Wohlfarter Armin
Hangl Franz
Westreicher Mathias
Mark Robert

File Georg

Schmid Christoph

Verein

Ried I. O.

Fliess
Fliess

Ried I. O.

Faggen
Greit
Fliess
Pfunds
Pfunds
Pfunds
Fliess
Fliess
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